Effective August 1, 2024

Nails

Polish Change

Regular Manicure

Special Manicure

Color Gel

*

Color Gel French

Powder Gel
Powder Gel French
UV Gel - Fill

UV Gel - New Set

* Reg manicure combo price does not apply to regular pedicure
** Extra long nails(UV Gel, Powder Gel) +$5~$10

Waxing
Lip
Eyebrow
Chin
Under Arm
Lower Arm
Upper Arm
Lower Leg
Upper Leg
Full Leg
Chest
Bikini

Semi
Brazilian

Brazilian
Bikini

Cash or
Gift Card

$13
$16
$15
$20
$27
$30
$30
$35
$60
$60
$30

$40-50 $41.60~52

$50-70 $52~72.80

Individual

Cash or
Gift Card

$20
$28
$35
$45
$55
$65
$75
$70
$90

Debit or

Credit Card Gift Card

$20.80
$29.12
$36.40
$46.80
$57.20
$67.60
$78.00
$72.80
$93.60

Price List

Combo

Cash or

$25
$30
$40
$50
$55
$65

Debit or
Credit Card

$26.00
$31.20
$41.60
$52.00
$57.20
$67.60

Debit or Add-On
Credit Card
$13.52 French Line
$16.64
1 Nail Fix
$15.60
$20.80 Design(2 nails)
$28.08
$31.20 3 colors
$31.20 4~5 colors
36.40
$ Gel off
$62.40
$62.40 Powder Gel off
$31.20  Acrylic off
10 min.
Massage

Callus Removal

Pedicures

All prices are subject to change without notice and are not guaranteed

Cash or

Debit or
Credit Card

$44.72 |

Debit or
Credit Card
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Gift Card

Regular Pedicure $40

Special Pedicure $50

Signature Spa Pedicure $60

Prestige Spa Pedicure $70

Luxury Spa Pedicure $80

Organic Spa Pedicure $80

Golden Mystique Pedicure $90

Color Gel Pedicure $22

(+pedicure Price)

Polish Change $30
Qash or Depit or Children Cash or
Gift Card Credit Card Gift Card

$10 $10.40 Age 10~17 or little kids by
appointment
$5 $5.20  Regular
Manicure $22
$5.20
$5-15 Reaul
~15.60 egular
Pedicure $35
Pedicure
%8 $8.32 Age 9 or less
$10  $10.40 Hands/Feet
Polish
$15 $15.60 change $18
$20 $20.80  Manicure/
Pedicure $30
13 $13.52
$8 $8.32

$20/ $20.80/3
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Pedicure Menu

Regular Pedicure - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - $40 icee $41.60 &G

Trim and file nails, take care of cuticles, 2~3 minutes massage calves and feet, and finish with a
refreshing lotion and polish.

Special Pedicure - - - ---------------- $50 ciieas  $52.00 &2 Cas

Trim and file nails and take care of cuticles, slough the feet and legs with Honey & Sugar scrub, gentI

with a refreshing Aloe lotion and paraffin wax treatment for cracked heels. 4 /.

6-STEP SPA PEDICURE ‘

: Massage Cream Gently remove dry, ~
Sugar Scrub gently| | Moisture Mask heals, conditions, : i
. . . Dead Sea Salt . _ dead skin to reveal .
Trim and file nails exfoliates and restores the skin’s || and regenerates .
Soak cleanses and o . . .~ || with callus 4
and take care of moisturizes the natural hydration the skin, leaving it .
: softens the hands, : o remover, paraffin
cuticles skin, leaving it soft || and deeply smooth and 2o
feet, and body. . . . wax treatment for :
and silky. nourishes the skin. || hydrated. Hot
cracked heels.
\ / \ ) \ stone massage.
o ~F / x
% ;
= = Cash or Debit or g
Signature Spa Pedicure - ---- - (o orvEsms — - - P60 cicas  $62.40 citag o
Lavender GreenTea Peach Jasmine Acacia

Soothing and calming| | Refreshing and bold Savory and sweet ||Sweet and sexy floral Warm and honey

u = Cash ar“:' U v 1‘ Dzbw é g

Prestige Spa Pedicure - ----- (G Foorhimesgs = =~ 970 aitcar $7\2 80.@red;§;a\ o

Mandarin Honey % Eucalyptus Cactus Blossom

An incredible blend Eucalyptus is A crisp and clean

of mandarin orange, widely recognized fragrance with cactus,

honey, citrus spices. for its health benefits, / healing aloe and

This sensory citrus polishes the skin particularly as an anti- 1nflammatory, sweet floral notes

with highly effective natural decongestant, deodorant, and to bring you immediate ease.

exfoliating agents. analgesic.

. Cash ol

Luxury Spa Pedicure  ------ o Fotvassgs = =~ 980 civcas  $83.2

Tingling Mint + CBD

NN | Soothe tired muscles and feet with
BN | Hemp Oil and cooling, tingling
Peppermint Essential Oil.

Purissima Organic Fortified with plant
R g extracts and essential oils,
Purissima helps improve
* blood circulation and
& relieve chronic stress.

Gold Treasures Spa Pedicure - - 5775 mozage- - - $90cices  $93.60 ¢t Ca

Golden Mystique Black Pearl

The gold spa symbolizes wealth, well- Indulge in the benefits of Black Pearl € a
being, strength, and warmth. More than extract, known for its nourishing and

8 4000 years ago, the Egyptians knew of the rejuvenating properties. Each step, frén
& positive effect of this treasured precious cleanse to moisturize, will leave your
metal on the body and soul. feeling refreshed angsm
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