# **Price List**

Effective August 1, 2024

Nails	Individual		Combo	
	Cash or Gift Card	Debit or Credit Card	Cash or Gift Card	Debit or Credit Card
Polish Change	\$20	\$20.80		
Regular Manicure	\$28	\$29.12	\$25	\$26.00
Special Manicure	\$35	\$36.40	\$30	\$31.20
Color Gel *	\$45	\$46.80	\$40	\$41.60
Color Gel French	\$55	\$57.20	\$50	\$52.00
Powder Gel	\$65	\$67.60	\$55	\$57.20
Powder Gel French	\$75	\$78.00	\$65	\$67.60
UV Gel - Fill	\$70	\$72.80		
UV Gel - New Set	\$90	\$93.60		

Pedicures	Cash or Gift Card	Debit or Credit Card
Regular Pedicure	\$40	\$41.60
Special Pedicure	\$50	\$52.00
Signature Spa Pedicure	\$60	\$62.40
Prestige Spa Pedicure	\$70	\$72.80
Luxury Spa Pedicure	\$80	\$83.20
Organic Spa Pedicure	\$80	\$83.20
Golden Mystique Pedicure	\$90	\$93.60
Color Gel Pedicure (+pedicure Price)	\$22	\$22.88
Polish Change	\$30	\$31.20

<sup>\*</sup> Reg manicure combo price does not apply to regular pedicure \*\* Extra long nails(UV Gel, Powder Gel) +\$5~\$10

Waxing	Cash or Gift Card	Debit or Credit Card
Lip	\$13	\$13.52
Eyebrow	\$16	\$16.64
Chin	\$15	\$15.60
Under Arm	\$20	\$20.80
Lower Arm	\$27	\$28.08
Upper Arm	\$30	\$31.20
Lower Leg	\$30	\$31.20
Upper Leg	\$35	\$36.40
Full Leg	\$60	\$62.40
Chest	\$60	\$62.40
Bikini	\$30	\$31.20
Semi Brazilian	\$40-50	\$41.60~52
Brazilian Bikini	\$50-70	\$52~72.80

Add-on	Cash or Gift Card	Debit or Credit Card
French Line	\$10	\$10.40
1 Nail Fix	\$5	\$5.20
Design(2 nails)	\$5-15	\$5.20 ~15.60
3 colors	\$5	\$5.20
4~5 colors	\$8	\$8.32
Gel off	\$10	\$10.40
Powder Gel off	\$15	\$15.60
Acrylic off	\$20	\$20.80
10 min. Massage	13	\$13.52
Callus Removal	\$8	\$8.32

Children	Cash or Gift Card	Debit or Credit Card
Age 10~17 o appointment		ids by
Regular Manicure	\$22	\$22.88
Regular Pedicure	\$35	\$36.40
Special Pedicure	\$43	\$44.72
Age 9 or less	6	
Hands/Feet Polish change	\$15/ \$18	\$15.60/ 18.72
Manicure/ Pedicure	\$20/ \$30	\$20.80/3 1.20
		accommy statement of the

#### Effective August 1, 2024

## **Pedicure Menu**

\$41.60 Debit or Credit Card Regular Pedicure - - - - - - - - - - \$40 Gift Card

Trim and file nails, take care of cuticles, 2~3 minutes massage calves and feet, and finish with a refreshing lotion and polish.

\$52.00 Debit or Credit Card Special Pedicure ----- \$50 Cash or Gift Card

Trim and file nails and take care of cuticles, slough the feet and legs with Honey & Sugar scrub, gently remove dry, dead skin to reveal with Callus exfoliator, 3~5 minutes massage calves and feet, and finish with a refreshing Aloe lotion and paraffin wax treatment for cracked heels.

#### 6-STEP SPA PEDICURE

Trim and file nails and take care of cuticles

Dead Sea Salt Soak cleanses and softens the hands, feet, and body.

Sugar Scrub gently exfoliates and moisturizes the skin, leaving it soft and silky.

Moisture Mask restores the skin's natural hydration and deeply nourishes the skin.

Massage Cream heals, conditions, and regenerates the skin, leaving it smooth and hydrated. Hot stone massage.

Gently remove dry, dead skin to reveal with callus remover, paraffin wax treatment for cracked heels.

## Signature Spa Pedicure - - - - - - 10min Foot Massage

\$60 Cash or Gift Card

\$62.40 Debit or Credit Card

# Lavender Soothing and calming

# GreenTea Refreshing and bold







## **Prestige Spa Pedicure**

15min Foot Massage

\$70 Cash or Gift Card

\$72.80 Debit of

## Mandarin Honey

An incredible blend of mandarin orange, honey, citrus spices.

This sensory citrus polishes the skin with highly effective natural exfoliating agents.

#### **Eucalyptus**

Eucalyptus is widely recognized for its health benefits, particularly as an anti-inflammatory, decongestant, deodorant, and analgesic.

#### Cactus Blossom

A crisp and clean fragrance with cactus, healing aloe and sweet floral notes to bring you immediate ease.



## **Luxury Spa Pedicure**

20min Foot Massage

\$80 Cash or Gift Card

\$83.20 Debit or Credit C

#### Purissima Organic



Fortified with plant extracts and essential oils, Purissima helps improve blood circulation and relieve chronic stress.



#### Tingling Mint + CBD

Soothe tired muscles and feet with Hemp Oil and cooling, tingling Peppermint Essential Oil.

### Gold Treasures Spa Pedicure - - 20min Foot Massage



\$90 Cash or Gift Card

\$93.60 Debit or Credit Card



#### Golden Mystique

The gold spa symbolizes wealth, wellbeing, strength, and warmth. More than 4000 years ago, the Egyptians knew of the positive effect of this treasured precious metal on the body and soul.



#### Black Pearl

Indulge in the benefits of Black Pearl extract, known for its nourishing and rejuvenating properties. Each step, from cleanse to moisturize, will leave your leet feeling refreshed and smooth.